INSURANCE FUND

Object
Code

Account Description

Revenues / Inflows (6000)

440600
440605
440610
440620
440630
460100
489000
490602
490604
490606
490608
490610
490612
490614
490615
490616
490618
490620
490622
490624

Health Plan Contrib. - Employee
Health Plan Contrib. - Others
Health Plan Contrib. - Library
Health Plan Contrib. - GWA
Medical Stop Loss Reimb.
Interest Income

Miscellaneous Revenue

IFT / Administration

IFT / Finance

IFT / Public Works - Adm/Eng
IFT / Equipment Services

IFT / Public Works Operations
IFT / Facilities Maintenance
IFT / Police

IFT / Volunteer Fire

IFT / Planning and Development
IFT / Parking

IFT / Water

IFT / Sewer

IFT / Recreation

TOTAL REVENUES

Expenditures / Outflows (60000)

520870
520885
520893
520895

Contractual Services

Risk Management

Liability Insurance
Wellness/Health Incentives
Health/Life Insurance

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

FUND INCREASE (DECREASE)

Available Cash Analysis (000's)

FY07/08
Actual

299,318
150,968
132,500
145,200
89,537
91,117
5,908
28,200
49,500
41,500
37,800
90,500
6,300
425,800
90,500
55,300
600
64,700
51,600
100,500

FY08/09
Actual

306,849
143,276
133,279
129,472
53,975
23,771
3,857
48,820
45,169
43,542
36,657
88,207
11,352
417,588
78,300
50,700
800
81,026
68,368
94,834

Revised
FY09/10

Budget

317,000
143,000
164,400
152,900

5,000
47,400
49,700
46,000
42,600

111,200
13,900
506,200
143,200
59,400

1,100
79,000
81,100

142,700

$ 1,957,848

13,315
575,954

1,345,060

$ 1,859,842

16,974
545,262

2,276,136

$ 2,105,800 $ 2,114,000

20,000
670,000

1,875,000

17,000
697,000

1,900,000

$ 2,849,900

17,000
730,000
36,000
2,060,000

$ 1,934,329 $ 2,838,372 $ 2,565,000 $ 2,614,000 $ 2,843,000

S 23,519

$ (978,530) $

(459,200) $

(500,000) $

6,900

Available, May 1, 2009

Estimated FY10 Inflow/(Outflow)
Budgeted FY11 Inflow/(Outflow)
Projected Available, April 30, 2011

$ 1,554
(500)

7

$ 1,061

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2010/11 Budget
FY09/10
Estimated FY10/11
Actual Budget
315,000 377,000 | 1
140,000 161,700 | 1
164,400 211,200
152,900 214,800
5,200 5,000
13,000 -
47,400 41,500
49,700 78,200
46,000 63,200
42,600 60,400
111,200 186,300
13,900 13,200
506,200 661,400
143,200 208,700
59,400 112,000
1,100 1,100
79,000 126,400
81,100 118,400
142,700 209,400
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